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INCLINATION REPORT

McGRATH & SMITH
726 Vaughn Building
Midland, Texas

CHAVEROO "B" STATE WELL NO, 2

1980' FSL & 660 FEL Sec., 31, T-7-S, R-33~E
Roosevelt County, New Mexico

RECORD OF INCLINATION

Angle of . Accumulative
Depth (feet) Inclination (degrees) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)

342 1/2 2,98 2.98

836 3/4 6.47 : 9.45
1,343 3/4 6.64 A 16.09
1,840 3/4 6.51 22.60
2,125 1 . 4.98 27.58
2,644 3/4 : 6.80 ‘ : 34.38
3,125 2 16.79 51.17
3,529 1 3/4 12,32 63.49
3,801 ' 1 3/4 8.30 - 71.79
4,205 3/4 < ' 5.29 77.08
4,325 3/4 S 1.57 - 178,65

1 hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on
this form, and that such information given above is true and complete. y ////

//

P, 0. Box 1000
Levelland, Texas

Sworn and Subscribed before me, this the' ;ra? day of thdg,u- , 1967,
4

Notary Public in and for
Hockley County, Texas




